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2020 CAL POLY vs BYU (virtual) - 10/31/2020

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 1:43.19

Sproul, Brynn JR r:+0.03 Plaudis, Lily SO

r:+0.13 Fieeiki, Charlotte SO r:+0.04 Gustafson, Gwen JR

25.96 29.13 23.1624.94

BBYU-UT2 1:45.05

Johnson, Rivers FR r:+0.13 McBratney, Katie SO

r:NRT Colvin, Emma JR r:NRT Oyler, Rachel FR

26.92 28.76 24.0025.37

CBYU-UT3 x1:49.27

Despain, Anna JR r:+0.04 Murphy, Summer FR

r:+0.14 Ibanez, Tahis SO r:NRT Grant, Lexi FR

28.18 29.96 25.2625.87

APOLY-CA4 1:49.79

Carlos, Junie Leih FR Anderson, Kaia SO

Keir, Sascha SR Faris, Katie FR

28.08 31.54 23.8926.28

BPOLY-CA5 1:51.72

Judson, Caroline SO Newman, Avery SR

Jackson, Sophie SO Kjelsberg, Alyssa SR

28.93 31.48 24.1327.18

DBYU-UT6 x1:52.06

Hulse, Katya FR r:+0.18 Richards, Addie FR

r:+0.01 Catchpole, Ashley FR r:+0.36 Goodson, Becca SO

28.15 31.65 25.4726.79

CPOLY-CA7 x1:56.31

Rankin, Sam SO Ayo, Jessica FR

Marvin, Alissa SR Tantry, Avani JR

29.18 32.57 25.3229.24

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 1:30.49

Plumb, Payton FR r:+0.05 Dominguez, Josue JR

r:+0.18 Nicolas, Javier JR r:+0.25 Shaw, Jared JR

23.98 24.48 20.3921.64

BBYU-UT2 1:32.43

Murphy, Brayden SR r:-0.02 Prolo, Brad SO

r:+0.34 Hajek, Izaak FR r:+0.15 Woods, Roger JR

23.40 25.24 20.7723.02

APOLY-CA3 1:32.84

Sytnik, Gennady JR Otsuka, Noah SO

Price, Garrison SO Toland, Brandon SO

23.61 26.05 20.8322.35

CBYU-UT4 x1:34.21

Kramer, Ethan JR r:-0.09 Sorensen, Ryan SR

r:+0.16 Ballard, Jacob r:+0.08 Rees, Jacob SO

24.11 26.39 20.6323.08

BPOLY-CA5 1:37.19

Wong, Brian SO Hogan, Christopher JR

Hudson, David JR Brehm, Grant JR

24.67 27.91 21.0923.52

CPOLY-CA6 x1:37.40

Iannaccone, Ryan SO Blair, Aidan FR

Amiorkov, Mihail SR Casaccia, Tony SR

24.54 27.86 21.1823.82

DPOLY-CA7 x1:38.32

Collet, Trevor JR Lane, Hunter SR

Johns, Tyler SO Williams, Boston JR

24.66 27.74 21.6224.30

EPOLY-CA8 x1:38.76

Smith, Colton SO Benn, Parker JR

Cater, Timothy JR Armes, Ryan JR

25.61 27.39 21.8523.91

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT SOLeSueur, Jessica1 10:42.10

29.54 32.57 33.3833.04

32.83 33.20 33.04 33.34

33.25 33.23 33.01 33.33

32.89 32.90 32.43 32.37

33.07 32.56 32.47 19.65

POLY-CA SOBram, Bella2 10:43.04

28.42 29.98 31.6531.20

31.91 31.94 32.17 32.29

32.51 32.41 32.68 32.76

32.89 33.21 32.94 33.02

33.01 33.08 32.87 32.10

POLY-CA SRBacklund, Stephie3 10:50.77

29.68 32.07 32.4032.27

32.51 32.42 32.75 32.69

32.86 33.09 32.73 32.85

32.96 33.10 32.81 32.74

32.87 32.94 33.13 31.90

POLY-CA SORankin, Sam4 11:04.50

29.99 32.09 32.5332.54

32.83 32.83 33.12 33.58

33.32 33.44 33.56 33.70

33.89 33.99 34.04 34.08

34.18 34.22 33.68 32.89

POLY-CA JRPeterson, Adelynn5 x11:10.32

30.49 32.94 33.3333.53

33.52 33.87 33.52 33.77

33.64 33.67 33.71 33.85

33.96 33.92 34.09 33.90

33.60 34.04 33.89 33.08

POLY-CA FRCushman, Sarah6 x11:16.65

30.13 32.34 34.1133.62

33.53 33.25 33.06 34.04

33.90 34.31 33.94 34.53

34.63 34.56 34.58

35.06 34.60 33.70

BYU-UT JRQuezada, Katia7 11:31.60

r:+0.75  31.64 34.23 35.1034.68

35.33 35.33 35.61 35.47

35.56 35.45 35.44 35.42

35.56 35.83 35.47 35.58

35.73 35.47 35.19 23.51

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA FRMcNulty, Kieran1 9:24.42

24.52 26.84 28.3627.77

28.42 28.34 29.06 28.64

28.68 28.84 28.49 28.63

28.74 28.89 28.95 27.93

28.67 28.74 28.74 27.17

BYU-UT FRGould, Caleb2 9:39.90

r:+0.62  25.28 28.42 29.5729.31

29.56 29.66 29.81 29.62

29.98 30.01 30.11 30.00

30.50 30.00 30.23 30.24

30.14 29.93 29.84 17.69

POLY-CA SRNikolaev, Alex3 10:06.00

26.80 29.70 30.4930.58

30.60 30.34 30.03 30.22

30.40 30.35 30.35 30.06

30.25 30.84 30.28 31.06

30.51 31.30 31.13 30.71

POLY-CA SOLeidich, Cory4 10:09.16

26.68 28.35 29.6428.85

30.19 30.23 30.25 30.45

31.09 31.15 31.84 31.12

31.59 31.70 31.92 31.23

31.46 31.29 30.45 29.68

BYU-UT SOBrown, Brandon5 10:14.27

r:+0.68  26.19 29.04 30.4830.17

30.82 31.08 31.07 31.41

31.64 32.27 32.29 32.19

32.24 32.56 32.39 32.65

32.08 32.24 32.05 19.41

POLY-CA FRButler, Jimmy6 x10:16.95

26.58 29.88 30.7330.32

30.75 30.73 30.64 30.86

30.79 31.20 31.22 31.35

31.48 31.73 31.47 31.46

31.79 32.07 31.33 30.57

POLY-CA FRMes, Connor7 x10:28.15

27.09 30.20 31.8530.99

31.16 31.46 31.67 32.06

32.03 31.59 31.97 32.01

31.86 31.86 32.19 32.07

31.94 31.48 31.82 30.85

POLY-CA SREggenberger, Thomas8 x10:31.89

26.65 30.59 31.2831.16

31.64 31.92 32.36 32.03

32.37 32.38 32.26 32.43

32.53 31.97 32.40 32.15

31.66 32.09 31.71 30.31

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA FRGleason, Lauren1 1:56.02

26.41 29.44 30.3129.86

BYU-UT FRGrant, Lexi2 1:56.14

28.19 29.91 27.7530.29
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BYU-UT FRFreeman, Chloe3 1:56.85

r:+0.88  28.17 30.47 28.7429.47

POLY-CA SOKim, Erin4 1:57.72

27.22 29.54 30.4830.48

POLY-CA SRPiccininni, Emelia5 1:57.86

26.77 29.70 30.9730.42

BYU-UT SOGoodson, Becca6 2:00.35

r:+0.80  28.42 30.75 29.8031.38

POLY-CA FRPeacock, Greta7 x2:00.51

26.96 29.86 32.2031.49

BYU-UT SOSkabelund, Tali8 x2:02.02

r:+0.66  28.30 31.31 30.7831.63

POLY-CA FRAyo, Jessica9 x2:02.94

27.32 30.33 33.0032.29

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT SOTuitama, Tama1 1:39.93

r:+0.66  23.53 25.92 24.8225.66

BYU-UT SOHarrison, Brigham2 1:43.12

r:+0.74  23.48 25.94 26.0627.64

BYU-UT FRPlumb, Payton3 1:43.31

r:+0.64  24.20 26.94 25.0927.08

POLY-CA FRKeegan, Sean4 1:43.79

23.95 27.00 26.4426.40

BYU-UT SORees, Jacob5 x1:44.17

r:+0.63  23.81 26.50 26.5927.27

POLY-CA JRWorlund, Lars6 1:45.16

24.88 26.57 26.8626.85

POLY-CA FRBlair, Aidan7 1:46.29

24.42 26.80 27.1127.96

POLY-CA SRCasaccia, Tony8 x1:46.83

24.40 27.13 28.0827.22

BYU-UTBallard, Jacob9 x1:47.05

r:+0.71  24.80 27.22 27.0527.98

POLY-CA JRArmes, Ryan10 x1:48.56

24.39 27.22 28.7028.25

POLY-CA FRMills, Justin11 x1:49.13

24.45 27.16 28.8228.70

POLY-CA SOJohns, Tyler12 x1:53.85

25.33 27.66 30.6230.24

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT JRSproul, Brynn1 56.39

27.68 28.71

BYU-UT SOFieeiki, Charlotte2 56.86

27.68 29.18

BYU-UT FRJohnson, Rivers3 58.39

28.14 30.25

POLY-CA SRKeir, Sascha4 59.18

29.12 30.06

POLY-CA FRCarlos, Junie Leih5 59.35

29.11 30.24

BYU-UT SOCazier, Makayla6 x59.45

28.63 30.82

BYU-UT JRDespain, Anna7 x59.69

29.21 30.48

BYU-UT FRCatchpole, Ashley8 x59.73

29.09 30.64

BYU-UT FRHansen, Kate9 x1:00.25

29.24 31.01

BYU-UT FRHilmo, Olivia10 x1:00.27

29.67 30.60

BYU-UT FRHulse, Katya11 x1:00.52

29.51 31.01

BYU-UT SRWarnick, Alli12 x1:04.40

31.17 33.23

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA JRSytnik, Gennady1 50.46

24.46 26.00

BYU-UT SRMurphy, Brayden2 51.18

24.30 26.88

POLY-CA JRCollet, Trevor3 53.43

25.79 27.64

BYU-UT JRKramer, Ethan4 53.77

26.05 27.72

POLY-CA SOSmith, Colton5 54.97

26.96 28.01

BYU-UT SOPierce, Christopher6 55.40

26.59 28.81

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT SOMcBratney, Katie1 1:03.11

r:+0.76  29.60 33.51

BYU-UT SOPlaudis, Lily2 1:05.32

r:+0.68  30.75 34.57

BYU-UT FRMurphy, Summer3 1:07.09

r:+0.62  31.44 35.65

POLY-CA SRNewman, Avery4 1:07.85

32.48 35.37

POLY-CA SOJudson, Caroline5 1:08.39

32.49 35.90

POLY-CA SOAnderson, Kaia6 1:08.78

32.39 36.39

BYU-UT FRRichards, Addie7 x1:09.22

r:+0.71  33.60 35.62

POLY-CA SRMarvin, Alissa8 x1:15.43

35.62 39.81

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT JRDominguez, Josue1 53.25

r:+0.64  25.01 28.24

POLY-CA SOOtsuka, Noah2 56.78

26.93 29.85

BYU-UT SRSorensen, Ryan3 57.46

r:+0.64  26.95 30.51

BYU-UT SOFlint, Carter4 58.86

r:+0.70  27.36 31.50

POLY-CA SRLane, Hunter5 1:01.61

29.21 32.40

POLY-CA JRHogan, Christopher6 1:01.67

28.34 33.33

BYU-UT SRJensen, Levi--- X57.66

r:+0.66  27.24 30.42

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA FRPorter, Alexa1 2:10.35

29.37 33.01 33.9833.99

BYU-UT SOIbanez, Tahis2 2:13.93

r:+0.75  29.28 33.65 35.2735.73

POLY-CA FRMcDermott, Kelly3 2:14.17

28.85 33.54 36.2335.55

POLY-CA JRPeterson, Adelynn4 2:15.31

30.56 34.64 35.2034.91

BYU-UT FRAbate, Taylor5 2:16.90

r:+0.85  29.31 33.26 38.7135.62

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT SOProlo, Brad1 1:45.55

r:+0.64  23.68 26.75 26.9028.22

BYU-UT SOEdlefsen, Tyler2 1:50.08

r:+0.67  24.78 28.02 28.6828.60

POLY-CA SOWong, Brian3 1:53.32

25.49 28.57 29.6729.59

POLY-CA SOPrice, Garrison4 1:54.91

25.41 29.04 30.3830.08

POLY-CA SREggenberger, Thomas5 1:55.59

25.72 29.84 30.2729.76

POLY-CA SRAmiorkov, Mihail6 x1:55.68

25.93 29.54 30.9529.26

POLY-CA JRBenn, Parker7 x1:57.15

25.75 29.34 31.4930.57

BYU-UT FRGould, Caleb8 1:57.60

r:+0.56  25.46 29.36 32.7530.03

POLY-CA JRCater, Timothy9 x1:57.77

25.84 29.05 32.4330.45

BYU-UT FRHajek, Izaak10 x1:59.11

r:+0.64  26.15 30.46 30.9931.51

POLY-CA JRHudson, David11 x1:59.70

25.83 29.95 32.2431.68

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT JRGustafson, Gwen1 23.54

r:+0.67

BYU-UT FROyler, Rachel2 24.19

r:+0.68

POLY-CA FRFaris, Katie3 24.37

BYU-UT JRColvin, Emma4 24.38

r:+0.72

POLY-CA SRKjelsberg, Alyssa5 24.90

POLY-CA FRGleason, Lauren6 25.12

BYU-UT SOSkabelund, Tali7 x25.32

r:+0.73
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POLY-CA SRPiccininni, Emelia8 x25.65

POLY-CA JRTantry, Avani9 x25.66

POLY-CA SOJackson, Sophie10 x25.68

BYU-UT FRBalfe, Eliza11 x26.03

r:+0.74

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA SOToland, Brandon1 20.91

BYU-UT SOHarrison, Brigham2 21.06

r:+0.73

BYU-UT JRWoods, Roger3 21.27

r:+0.69

POLY-CA FRMills, Justin4 21.61

POLY-CA SOIannaccone, Ryan5 21.66

POLY-CA JRBrehm, Grant6 x21.86

POLY-CA JRWilliams, Boston7 x21.87

BYU-UT JRShaw, Jared--- DQ

False start

r:+0.70

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

BYU-UT JRCribbs, Kennedy1 280.15

BYU-UT JRLondon, Adia2 230.70

BYU-UT SRPaul, Morgan3 228.05

BYU-UT SRJackson-Harmon, Kaylie4 x224.75

POLY-CA SOTitterington, Kelsey5 214.40

POLY-CA JRWeltner, Joelle6 210.20

POLY-CA JRWilson, Molly7 198.41

POLY-CA SRRoberts, Natalie8 x134.00

 
#16  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

BYU-UT SOStrauss, Mickey1 342.80

BYU-UT JRMahler, Kimble2 268.75

POLY-CA JRCudmore, Jackson3 253.80

POLY-CA SOPowell, Max4 203.75

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT JRGustafson, Gwen1 52.61

r:+0.70  25.23 27.38

POLY-CA FRFaris, Katie2 53.11

25.67 27.44

POLY-CA SOKim, Erin3 54.08

26.17 27.91

POLY-CA SRKjelsberg, Alyssa4 54.09

26.07 28.02

POLY-CA FRGleason, Lauren5 x54.13

26.13 28.00

POLY-CA SRPiccininni, Emelia6 x54.48

26.31 28.17

BYU-UT FRGrant, Lexi7 54.84

r:+0.77  26.38 28.46

POLY-CA FRPeacock, Greta8 x55.19

26.31 28.88

POLY-CA SRBacklund, Stephie9 x55.23

27.20 28.03

POLY-CA FRPorter, Alexa10 x55.77

26.58 29.19

POLY-CA FRAyo, Jessica11 x55.86

26.89 28.97

BYU-UT SOSkabelund, Tali12 55.95

r:+0.75  26.82 29.13

POLY-CA SOJackson, Sophie13 x56.22

27.16 29.06

POLY-CA JRTantry, Avani14 x56.52

27.51 29.01

POLY-CA FRCushman, Sarah15 x57.58

28.01 29.57

BYU-UT SOGoodson, Becca16 x57.60

r:+0.69  27.69 29.91

BYU-UT FRBalfe, Eliza17 x58.11

r:+0.81  28.10 30.01

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT JRNicolas, Javier1 45.26

r:+0.46  21.49 23.77

BYU-UT JRShaw, Jared2 46.35

r:+0.74  22.61 23.74

BYU-UT SOTuitama, Tama3 46.60

r:+0.61  22.35 24.25

POLY-CA FRMcNulty, Kieran4 46.96

22.70 24.26

BYU-UT JRWoods, Roger5 x47.48

r:+0.70  23.13 24.35

POLY-CA SRCasaccia, Tony6 48.27

23.25 25.02

POLY-CA JRWilliams, Boston7 48.35

23.38 24.97

POLY-CA JRBrehm, Grant8 x48.63

23.39 25.24

POLY-CA FRMills, Justin9 x48.69

23.21 25.48

POLY-CA SOToland, Brandon10 x48.78

23.33 25.45

POLY-CA JRWorlund, Lars11 x48.86

23.53 25.33

POLY-CA FRButler, Jimmy12 x50.70

24.35 26.35

POLY-CA FRMes, Connor13 x51.94

24.74 27.20

BYU-UT SRJensen, Levi--- X46.45

r:+0.62  22.56 23.89

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT FRJohnson, Rivers1 2:05.94

29.87 32.26 31.2532.56

POLY-CA FRCarlos, Junie Leih2 2:07.37

30.74 32.24 32.1232.27

BYU-UT FRHulse, Katya3 2:07.93

30.45 33.08 31.3533.05

BYU-UT FRCatchpole, Ashley4 2:08.28

30.58 32.73 31.8233.15

BYU-UT FRSlade, Liza5 x2:09.88

30.65 33.14 32.3933.70

POLY-CA SORankin, Sam6 2:11.13

30.35 32.85 33.8434.09

BYU-UT JRDespain, Anna7 x2:11.37

31.02 33.20 33.3233.83

POLY-CA FRMcDermott, Kelly8 2:12.13

30.83 33.10 33.8834.32

BYU-UT SRWarnick, Alli9 x2:17.84

32.96 35.52 33.8235.54

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA JRSytnik, Gennady1 1:51.81

25.97 27.51 29.6928.64

BYU-UT SRMurphy, Brayden2 1:52.57

26.05 28.90 28.5729.05

POLY-CA FRKeegan, Sean3 1:55.89

27.99 29.95 28.7329.22

BYU-UT FRPlumb, Payton4 1:56.67

27.32 30.64 28.1030.61

BYU-UT JRKramer, Ethan5 1:57.31

28.03 30.48 28.4030.40

POLY-CA SOSmith, Colton6 2:00.17

28.16 29.92 31.0231.07

BYU-UT SOPierce, Christopher7 x2:02.64

28.81 31.32 30.8131.70

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT SOPlaudis, Lily1 2:22.50

r:+0.69  32.20 36.24 35.9238.14

POLY-CA SRNewman, Avery2 2:26.00

33.55 37.15 37.5537.75

POLY-CA SOAnderson, Kaia3 2:26.49

33.33 37.26 37.8738.03

BYU-UT FRRichards, Addie4 2:27.56

33.64 37.95 37.5238.45

POLY-CA SOJudson, Caroline5 2:29.45

34.40 37.64 38.9838.43

POLY-CA SRMarvin, Alissa6 x2:39.81

36.19 41.05 41.5541.02

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT JRDominguez, Josue1 1:58.84

r:+0.66  26.48 29.99 31.6630.71

BYU-UT SOProlo, Brad2 2:00.92

r:+0.47  27.49 31.33 30.0132.09

POLY-CA SOOtsuka, Noah3 2:07.51

28.70 32.71 32.2633.84

BYU-UT SRSorensen, Ryan4 2:09.85

r:+0.68  28.69 32.97 33.9734.22

BYU-UT SOFlint, Carter5 x2:10.31

r:+0.73  28.86 33.22 33.6234.61
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POLY-CA JRBenn, Parker6 2:11.39

29.31 32.93 34.7234.43

POLY-CA JRCater, Timothy7 2:13.91

29.82 33.41 35.8034.88

POLY-CA SRLane, Hunter8 x2:14.55

31.05 34.09 34.6934.72

POLY-CA SOLeidich, Cory9 x2:16.38

30.34 33.83 36.5735.64

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT JRSproul, Brynn1 5:01.99

r:+0.67  27.93 30.49 30.7930.88

30.99 31.26 31.25 31.16

31.47 25.77

BYU-UT FRFreeman, Chloe2 5:06.73

r:+0.68  27.76 30.23 30.9930.51

31.82 32.01 31.91 32.77

31.15 27.58

BYU-UT SOCazier, Makayla3 5:14.06

r:+0.78  28.24 30.68 31.8531.35

32.15 32.65 32.92 33.01

33.39 27.82

POLY-CA SOBram, Bella4 5:14.34

28.55 30.84 31.6431.82

31.81 32.14 31.88 31.98

31.97 31.71

POLY-CA SRBacklund, Stephie5 5:15.89

28.96 31.40 32.0731.80

32.31 32.13 32.21 32.14

32.10 30.77

BYU-UT SOLeSueur, Jessica6 x5:17.71

29.29 32.03 32.7032.15

32.54 32.56 32.82 32.86

32.76 28.00

POLY-CA FRPeacock, Greta7 5:31.30

28.67 30.23 33.7032.41

33.81 34.69 35.25 34.73

33.69 34.12

POLY-CA FRCushman, Sarah8 x5:32.35

30.07 32.53 33.4132.86

33.94 34.04 34.07 33.86

34.03 33.54

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA FRMcNulty, Kieran1 4:38.28

24.81 26.86 28.0227.38

28.01 28.80 28.73 28.82

28.74 28.11

BYU-UT FRGould, Caleb2 4:46.15

r:+0.65  25.82 28.65 29.6629.76

29.61 29.85 29.71 29.76

29.72 23.61

POLY-CA SRNikolaev, Alex3 4:51.10

25.53 27.78 29.4528.98

29.31 29.77 29.81 30.30

30.56 29.61

BYU-UT SRAnderson, Connor4 4:54.58

r:+0.77  26.49 29.52 30.7330.32

30.68 30.53 30.82 30.83

30.73 23.93

BYU-UT SORees, Jacob5 4:54.64

r:+0.67  26.64 30.17 30.7230.25

30.65 30.41 30.73 30.88

30.46 23.73

POLY-CA FRButler, Jimmy6 5:03.16

26.92 29.74 30.7730.25

31.03 30.99 31.12 31.19

31.35 29.80

POLY-CA JRWorlund, Lars7 x5:03.64

26.81 29.24 30.6930.06

31.08 31.27 31.31 32.40

30.86 29.92

POLY-CA FRMes, Connor8 x5:06.20

26.66 29.25 31.1330.47

31.45 31.31 31.65 31.70

31.70 30.88

POLY-CA SREggenberger, Thomas9 x5:10.13

27.06 29.84 31.2630.49

31.87 31.75 32.06 32.83

31.54 31.43

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT SOFieeiki, Charlotte1 57.25

r:+0.70  26.76 30.49

POLY-CA SRKeir, Sascha2 57.75

27.54 30.21

BYU-UT JRColvin, Emma3 58.06

r:+0.60  27.43 30.63

POLY-CA SOKim, Erin4 58.09

27.97 30.12

BYU-UT FRSlade, Liza5 59.57

28.18 31.39

BYU-UT SOIbanez, Tahis6 x59.62

r:+0.71  27.82 31.80

POLY-CA FRPorter, Alexa7 1:00.80

28.23 32.57

BYU-UT FRAbate, Taylor8 x1:01.67

r:+0.86  28.87 32.80

POLY-CA SOJackson, Sophie9 x1:01.92

29.07 32.85

BYU-UT FRJohnson, Rivers10 x1:02.69

r:+0.74  29.88 32.81

POLY-CA JRPeterson, Adelynn11 x1:02.81

29.61 33.20

BYU-UT FRHilmo, Olivia12 x1:02.83

r:+0.72  29.40 33.43

BYU-UT FRCatchpole, Ashley13 x1:02.97

r:+0.76  28.52 34.45

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

POLY-CA SOPrice, Garrison1 51.24

24.01 27.23

BYU-UT SRMurphy, Brayden2 51.77

r:+0.68  24.18 27.59

POLY-CA FRBlair, Aidan3 51.83

24.35 27.48

POLY-CA SOIannaccone, Ryan4 51.92

24.24 27.68

BYU-UT FRHajek, Izaak5 52.06

r:+0.67  24.38 27.68

BYU-UTBallard, Jacob6 52.14

r:+0.77  25.18 26.96

POLY-CA JRHudson, David7 x52.53

24.81 27.72

POLY-CA SOWong, Brian8 x52.67

24.82 27.85

POLY-CA JRCollet, Trevor9 x53.04

24.67 28.37

POLY-CA SOJohns, Tyler10 x53.57

24.50 29.07

POLY-CA JRHogan, Christopher11 x55.14

25.05 30.09

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

BYU-UT JRCribbs, Kennedy1 280.00

BYU-UT JRLondon, Adia2 251.50

BYU-UT SRJackson-Harmon, Kaylie3 238.40

POLY-CA JRWeltner, Joelle4 233.45

BYU-UT SRPaul, Morgan5 x230.05

POLY-CA JRWilson, Molly6 217.40

POLY-CA SRRoberts, Natalie7 171.90

 
#28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

BYU-UT SOStrauss, Mickey1 289.65

POLY-CA SOPowell, Max2 282.05

POLY-CA JRCudmore, Jackson3 262.40

BYU-UT JRMahler, Kimble4 237.35

 
#29  Women 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT SOMcBratney, Katie1 4:21.52

r:+0.75  28.07 32.09 34.1634.27

36.52 37.32 32.78 26.31

BYU-UT FRMurphy, Summer2 4:27.96

r:+0.81  28.19 32.53 34.3234.61

37.43 39.00 33.82 28.06

POLY-CA SORankin, Sam3 4:36.11

28.96 33.41 35.4735.41

38.64 39.49 32.66 32.07

POLY-CA FRMcDermott, Kelly4 4:39.61

28.50 33.02 34.4535.47

41.18 41.97 33.10 31.92
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Results
(#29  Women 400 Yard IM)

POLY-CA SOAnderson, Kaia5 4:40.35

29.62 33.73 36.3536.55

40.03 40.50 32.77 30.80

POLY-CA SOBram, Bella6 x4:43.97

29.68 33.83 36.7537.05

40.87 41.28 32.90 31.61

BYU-UT FRHansen, Kate7 4:48.08

r:+0.66  30.09 34.23 36.5936.52

42.80 44.10 35.20 28.55

POLY-CA SRMarvin, Alissa8 x5:00.41

31.86 35.83 38.8639.66

42.47 41.67 35.77 34.29

 
#30  Men 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BYU-UT SOEdlefsen, Tyler1 3:52.75

r:+0.69  24.82 28.02 29.9530.33

33.97 34.03 28.55 23.08

BYU-UT SOTuitama, Tama2 3:59.23

r:+0.65  25.89 29.43 31.0131.55

33.53 34.53 29.25 24.04

BYU-UT SOProlo, Brad3 4:01.24

r:+0.65  24.73 29.86 32.5833.53

33.07 35.01 29.58 22.88

POLY-CA FRKeegan, Sean4 4:09.16

25.94 30.61 30.6532.40

34.73 35.83 30.62 28.38

POLY-CA SRNikolaev, Alex5 4:13.45

26.94 31.25 32.9233.62

37.57 36.69 27.92 26.54

POLY-CA SOLeidich, Cory6 4:13.47

27.10 30.77 32.9933.24

34.56 36.12 29.90 28.79

POLY-CA JRBenn, Parker7 x4:14.45

26.54 30.36 34.3734.22

35.24 36.19 29.95 27.58

POLY-CA SOWong, Brian8 x4:14.50

26.06 29.51 33.5932.71

36.55 36.83 30.54 28.71

POLY-CA SRLane, Hunter9 x4:18.85

27.52 31.41 34.3134.51

36.75 36.51 29.35 28.49

POLY-CA JRCater, Timothy10 x4:19.94

26.51 29.63 34.1834.95

36.84 37.00 30.73 30.10

POLY-CA SRAmiorkov, Mihail11 x4:20.84

27.19 31.45 34.3035.02

36.95 37.69 29.53 28.71

POLY-CA JRSytnik, Gennady12 x4:24.97

26.02 30.47 32.4432.30

40.16 40.70 30.42 32.46

POLY-CA SOPrice, Garrison13 x4:26.70

26.61 30.38 35.2835.30

36.97 39.06 32.33 30.77

POLY-CA SOSmith, Colton14 x4:30.33

28.24 31.95 33.5834.55

38.68 38.62 33.31 31.40

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 3:31.68

Oyler, Rachel FR r:+0.31 Gustafson, Gwen JR

r:+0.16 Colvin, Emma JR r:+0.19 Sproul, Brynn JR

r:+0.69  25.17 52.51 53.4120.17

25.37 53.57 24.88 52.19

APOLY-CA2 3:35.58

Faris, Katie FR Gleason, Lauren FR

Kjelsberg, Alyssa SR Kim, Erin SO

25.85 53.95 53.0925.09

25.55 54.03 26.28 54.51

BPOLY-CA3 3:37.98

Keir, Sascha SR Peacock, Greta FR

Backlund, Stephie SR Piccininni, Emelia SR

26.57 54.82 54.8125.45

26.98 55.17 24.98 53.18

CPOLY-CA4 x3:43.91

Porter, Alexa FR Carlos, Junie Leih FR

Judson, Caroline SO Bram, Bella SO

26.57 55.58 53.9825.90

26.81 56.15 27.53 58.20

BBYU-UT5 3:45.30

Freeman, Chloe FR r:+0.30 LeSueur, Jessica SO

r:NRT Balfe, Eliza FR r:NRT Grant, Lexi FR

26.49 54.95 57.7415.92

27.85 58.14 25.66 54.47

DPOLY-CA6 x3:48.35

Cushman, Sarah FR Ayo, Jessica FR

Tantry, Avani JR McDermott, Kelly FR

28.62 59.04 55.2526.12

27.02 56.68 27.00 57.38

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 3:03.25

Harrison, Brigham SO r:+0.31 Shaw, Jared JR

r:+0.22 Dominguez, Josue JR r:+0.14 Woods, Roger JR

r:+0.75  22.00 45.86 46.5922.49

20.93 44.97 21.79 45.83

APOLY-CA2 3:09.47

McNulty, Kieran FR Casaccia, Tony SR

Mills, Justin FR Toland, Brandon SO

22.88 47.05 47.9022.58

22.76 48.15 22.10 46.37

BPOLY-CA3 3:09.63

Iannaccone, Ryan SO Williams, Boston JR

Keegan, Sean FR Brehm, Grant JR

22.92 47.29 48.4322.81

22.18 47.35 21.82 46.56

BBYU-UT4 3:10.54

Rees, Jacob SO r:+0.37 Plumb, Payton FR

r:+0.15 Kramer, Ethan JR r:NRT Tuitama, Tama SO

r:+0.65  22.65 46.90 47.5122.90

23.31 49.59 21.72 46.54

CPOLY-CA5 x3:13.48

Blair, Aidan FR Worlund, Lars JR

Collet, Trevor JR Amiorkov, Mihail SR

23.57 48.84 48.3122.97

23.14 49.53 22.18 46.80

CBYU-UT6 x3:15.07

Ballard, Jacob r:+0.47 Pierce, Christopher SO

r:+0.07 Flint, Carter SO r:+0.06 Sorensen, Ryan SR

Hajek, Izaak FR Brown, Brandon SO

r:+0.74  22.97 48.22 49.4423.43

22.69 48.74 22.67 48.67

EPOLY-CA7 x3:20.46

Hudson, David JR Eggenberger, Thomas SR

Mes, Connor FR Otsuka, Noah SO

23.88 50.11 50.1923.24

24.39 51.48 23.38 48.68

DPOLY-CA--- DQ

Hogan, Christopher JR Johns, Tyler SO

Butler, Jimmy FR Nikolaev, Alex SR

23.53 49.64 53.7025.43

23.23 49.79 24.71 51.76


